StencilFlex® Direct Louver Insert
Notes
Type
Project
Ordering Guide
SFLDLV
PRODUCT ID TOTAL LENGTH TOTAL
LUMENS/FT CRI COLOR TEMP. VOLTAGE CONTROLS

StencilFlex® Direct Louver Insert
SPECIFICATION EXAMPLE
Follow ordering guide to specify
FRAMEWORK: SFF-L(37)-LC90(2)+LC902ST55(2)+T90(2)-BLK-120-
IMW-1-CA(36)-RC
SPOT LIGHTS: TDST55-MB-1600-90-35-BLK-LC902ST55 (QTY. 4)
DIRECT INSERT: SFLDLV-5-450-80-35-120-DP-BLK-60
EXAMPLE CODE
LV-60
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
3 / 5 FILE NAME:Stencil-Flex-LD-LV.SPEC
October 12, 2023 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Patent number: 11,118,765
StencilFlex® Direct Louver Insert
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
All IES files are available for download at: www.axislighting.com
Micro Louver Narrow Black
600 lm/ft
Direct Output: 600 lm/ft
Total Lumens: 2312 lm (for 4ft)
Input Watts: 46.9 W
Efficacy: 49 lm/W
80 CRI shown. For 90 CRI, divide wattage by 0.8 and multiply efficacy by 0.8.
IES FILE: SFLDLV-4-600-80-35-BLK-60.ies
TESTED ACCORDING TO IES LM-79-2008
Horizontal Angles
Vertical Angle 0 45 90
45 29701 27185 24947
55 9763 10321 7147
65 1425 718 159
75 277 156 142
85 518 396 336
LUMINANCE DATA (cd/m2)CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Horizontal Angles
Vertical
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015
5 1970 1974 1980 1992 1994
15 1689 1699 1742 1797 1820
25 1313 1324 1349 1389 1434
35 913 916 899 897 932
45 513 508 469 422 431
55 137 155 145 109 100
65 15 11 7 2 2
75 2 1 1 1 1
85 1 1 1 1 1
90 1 1 1 1 1
ZONAL LUMENS
Lumens
Zone
0
0-10 185
10-20 483
20-30 612
30-40 553
40-50 350
50-60 117
60-70 9
70-80 1
80-90 1
90
PHOTOMETRIC CURVE